Friday, February 13

5:00 PM
7:00
8:00
9:00
9:45
10:00
11:00 PM

Registration and hang out

Dinner

Introductions, Rules, lce Breakers

Fellowship Time & Staff Meeting (Namie Hall)
Med Call

Cabin Time with Evening Prayers

Lights Out!!! Good Night!!!

Saturday, February 14

8:15 AM
9:00

9:45
10:45-11:30
11:40-12:20
12:20

1:00 PM
1:45-2:30
2:45-3:30
3:30
4:00-4:45
5:00-5:45
6:00

7:00
8:00-9:20
9:20-9:40
9:45
10:00-10:45
10:00
11:00 PM

Clean Cabins

Med Call

Supplication to Saint Raphael

Breakfast

Rotation 1 (See MoPro Rotations Sheet)
Rotation 2

Cabin Time

Lunch

AP #1

AP #2

Gimme Shop & Staff Meeting

Cabin Time & Extra Confessions
Rotation 3

Great Vespers

Dinner

Evening Program

Snack/Fellowship time

Med Call

Older Cabins Preset Cabin Time with Guest Speakers
Dismissal and Cabin Time with Evening Prayers
Lights Out!! Good Night!!

Sunday, February 15

8:15

9:00
11:45
1:00 PM
2:00-2:50
3:00-3:50
4:00
4:30
6:00

7:00 — 8:45
8:45-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30

9:45

11:00 PM

Wake Up!! Clean Cabins

Med Call

Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Brunch & Cabin Photos

Cabin Time and Change

AP #1

AP #2

Gimme Shop and Staff Meeting
Cabin Time

Dinner

Evening Program

Fellowship

Video

Med Call

Dismissal

Cabin Time w/ Evening Prayers
Lights Out!! Good Night!!

Monday, February 16

8:00 AM

Rise 'n Shine 'n Clean Cabins!

Finish Packing, pick up meds, bring luggage to Dining Hall

Breakfast/Departure

Antiochian Village
WAMP 2026 Schedule

Dining Hall

Dining Hall

Dining Hall

Dining Hall/Namie Hall
Health Center

In Cabins

In Cabins

Health Center

St. Ignatius Chapel
Dining Hall
Various Locations
Various Locations
In Cabins

Dining Hall
Various Locations

DH/Lodge
Cabins

St. Ignatius Chapel

Dining Hall

The Dining Hall

Dining Hall

Health Center

Various Locations (see rotations)
In Cabins

In Cabins

Health Center

St. Ignatius Chapel
Dining Hall

In Cabins

Various Locations
In Cabins

Dining Hall
Dining Hall
Dining Hall
Health Center

In Cabins

In Cabins

Dining Hall



	Antiochian Village
	WAMP 2026 Schedule
	Friday, February 13
	Saturday, February 14
	Sunday, February 15
	Monday, February 16


