



Antiochian Village WAMP 2026 Schedule

Friday, February 13

5:00 PM	Registration and hang out	Dining Hall
7:00	Dinner	Dining Hall
8:00	Introductions, Rules, Ice Breakers	Dining Hall
9:00	Fellowship Time & Staff Meeting (Namie Hall)	Dining Hall/Namie Hall
9:45	Med Call	Health Center
10:00	Cabin Time with Evening Prayers	In Cabins
11:00 PM	Lights Out!!! Good Night!!!	

Saturday, February 14

8:15 AM	Clean Cabins	In Cabins
	Med Call	Health Center
9:00	Supplication to Saint Raphael	St. Ignatius Chapel
9:45	Breakfast	Dining Hall
10:45-11:30	Rotation 1 (See MoPro Rotations Sheet)	Various Locations
11:40-12:20	Rotation 2	Various Locations
12:20	Cabin Time	In Cabins
1:00 PM	Lunch	Dining Hall
1:45-2:30	AP #1	Various Locations
2:45-3:30	AP #2	
3:30	Gimme Shop & Staff Meeting	DH/Lodge
4:00-4:45	Cabin Time & Extra Confessions	Cabins
5:00-5:45	Rotation 3	
6:00	Great Vespers	St. Ignatius Chapel
7:00	Dinner	Dining Hall
8:00-9:20	Evening Program	The Dining Hall
9:20-9:40	Snack/Fellowship time	Dining Hall
9:45	Med Call	Health Center
10:00-10:45	Older Cabins Preset Cabin Time with Guest Speakers	Various Locations (see rotations)
10:00	Dismissal and Cabin Time with Evening Prayers	In Cabins
11:00 PM	Lights Out!! Good Night!!	

Sunday, February 15

8:15	Wake Up!! Clean Cabins	In Cabins
9:00	Med Call	Health Center
11:45	Orthros & Divine Liturgy	St. Ignatius Chapel
1:00 PM	Brunch & Cabin Photos	Dining Hall
2:00-2:50	Cabin Time and Change	In Cabins
3:00-3:50	AP #1	
4:00	AP #2	Various Locations
4:30	Gimme Shop and Staff Meeting	
6:00	Cabin Time	In Cabins
7:00 – 8:45	Dinner	Dining Hall
8:45-9:00	Evening Program	Dining Hall
9:00-9:30	Fellowship	Dining Hall
9:30	Video	
9:45	Med Call	Health Center
	Dismissal	
11:00 PM	Cabin Time w/ Evening Prayers	In Cabins
	Lights Out!! Good Night!!	

Monday, February 16

8:00 AM	Rise 'n Shine 'n Clean Cabins!	In Cabins
	Finish Packing, pick up meds, bring luggage to Dining Hall	Dining Hall
	Breakfast/Departure	